
Game # Day of Week Date H / A Location W L T SOW SOL OTW OTL

1 Saturday 19-Sep-92 H CH CH 2 VER 6 1
2 Tuesday 22-Sep-92 H CH CH 5 KEL 11 1
3 Thursday 24-Sep-92 A VIC CH 9 VIC 8 1 1
4 Friday 25-Sep-92 A NAN CH 8 NAN 9 1
5 Saturday 26-Sep-92 A PR CH 3 PR 5 1
6 Friday 02-Oct-92 H CH CH 6 PEN 4 1
7 Saturday 03-Oct-92 A MER CH 5 MER 4 1 1
8 Saturday 10-Oct-92 H CH CH 6 VIC 4 1
9 Tuesday 13-Oct-92 H CH CH 7 SUR 4 1

10 Friday 16-Oct-92 A SUR CH 9 SUR 6 1
11 Saturday 17-Oct-92 H CH CH 3 KEL 9 1
12 Wednesday 21-Oct-92 A PEN CH 4 PEN 7 1
13 Saturday 24-Oct-92 H CH CH 2 MER 8 1
14 Tuesday 27-Oct-92 H CH CH 3 KEL 8 1
15 Saturday 31-Oct-92 A MER CH 4 MER 7 1
16 Tuesday 03-Nov-92 A BEL CH 5 BEL 2 1
17 Saturday 07-Nov-92 H CH CH 5 BEL 2 1
18 Tuesday 10-Nov-92 H CH CH 3 PEN 6 1
19 Saturday 14-Nov-92 A VER CH 4 VER 5 1
20 Tuesday 17-Nov-92 A MER CH 4 MER 5 1
21 Saturday 21-Nov-92 A VER CH 0 VER 4 1
22 Tuesday 24-Nov-92 A VER CH 6 VER 2 1
23 Friday 27-Nov-92 A KEL CH 1 KEL 2 1
24 Saturday 28-Nov-92 H CH CH 4 MER 3 1
25 Tuesday 01-Dec-92 H CH CH 9 BEL 6 1
26 Friday 04-Dec-92 A VER CH 2 VER 6 1
27 Saturday 05-Dec-92 H CH CH 4 NAN 6 1
28 Tuesday 08-Dec-92 H CH CH 5 MER 2 1
29 Friday 11-Dec-92 H CH CH 8 PEN 5 1
30 Thursday 17-Dec-92 A VIC CH 4 VIC 3 1 1
31 Friday 18-Dec-92 A NAN CH 10 NAN 7 1
32 Saturday 19-Dec-92 A PR CH 5 PR 4 1 1
33 Wednesday 30-Dec-92 A KEL CH 1 KEL 13 1
34 Saturday 02-Jan-93 A PEN CH 4 PEN 11 1
35 Tuesday 05-Jan-93 H CH CH 7 KEL 8 1 1
36 Friday 08-Jan-93 A SUR CH 2 SUR 4 1
37 Saturday 09-Jan-93 H CH CH 2 SUR 4 1
38 Sunday 10-Jan-93 A KEL CH 0 KEL 9 1
39 Tuesday 12-Jan-93 H CH CH 1 MER 6 1
40 Friday 15-Jan-93 A PEN CH 5 PEN 4 1
41 Saturday 16-Jan-93 H CH CH 3 PR 10 1
42 Friday 22-Jan-93 A KEL CH 4 KEL 5 1 1
43 Saturday 23-Jan-93 H CH CH 4 KEL 7 1
44 Tuesday 26-Jan-93 H CH CH 2 PEN 9 1
45 Friday 29-Jan-93 H CH CH 1 VER 6 1
46 Saturday 30-Jan-93 A PEN CH 4 PEN 5 1
47 Tuesday 02-Feb-93 A MER CH 3 MER 2 1
48 Friday 05-Feb-93 H CH CH 5 PR 10 1
49 Saturday 06-Feb-93 H CH CH 1 VER 9 1
50 Friday 12-Feb-93 H CH CH 7 NAN 6 1 1
51 Saturday 13-Feb-93 H CH CH 3 PEN 9 1
52 Friday 19-Feb-93 H CH CH 3 MER 12 1
53 Saturday 20-Feb-93 A BEL CH 6 BEL 8 1
54 Tuesday 23-Feb-93 H CH CH 5 VER 7 1
55 Thursday 25-Feb-93 A MER CH 2 MER 6 1
56 Friday 26-Feb-93 H CH CH 7 VIC 5 1
57 Saturday 27-Feb-93 A KEL CH 1 KEL 7 1
58 Wednesday 03-Mar-93 A PEN CH 3 PEN 22 1
59 Friday 05-Mar-93 H CH CH 8 VER 9 1
60 Saturday 06-Mar-93 A VER CH 6 V 11 1

GF GA W L SO L SOW SOL OTW OTL
TOTALS CH 250 OPP 392 20 38 2 5 2 0 0

Chiefs 1992-93 Regular Season

SCORE
Chiefs OPP

MISSED PLAYOFFS


